Page 15-1

TRUCK PARTS LIST.

HOOD

. (MIATA HAOTAXH) (INIONIT-HUIAO-AVD) TOOH 1-61 91eld

seesX61 : SR ISI-GI—HDLVD

o) ———OUITSI—UIHSYM 3 MIUDS

m.ﬁ.ﬁm‘.ww”_wlx\wb”uod S o—-_mwm_wmv_uém _ T,
o_-_NwBlSz/r@ 0\ , \\Nm-_m,m_l,:om
£-1I-GLl—MIUDS _ : - Ol 1Z-SI—4THSYMIDOT A &
PR . %0 £-L1-S1—3FHSYMDOT | 4 ¥-60-51—¥3dWN4
€-11-Cl=1NN m,.._..m—l.._bz O Zw,mwln_OwE/

€ -G YIHSVM
e-l-gl—INN

[7-91-£~MIYDS .
€9l /—d3IHSVM
9€-91-L~ONITINOW

7-60-G1—33dWNe

£1G1—MIUDS
-G 1—dIHSYM

an - 1I"S1l—MIUDS
Q Sreosi—¥oIILoN
T ©8ISI—IIANYH
I
7o)
o
a.
s |
a'd
O cre—nde
CSISI—HDLYD
£-S1-SI—¥IHSYMHIDOT
FSLCI—LNN
£-90-S1—31V1d IWVN
I2Z-Sl—ONDYT—"""_
Z-10"51—QOCH
[-£2-SI—ONDV1
8E-61-S1—3LV1d
i : 9-90-61—NOIMVaIw
Z-61-51—39NIH —_ ,
Z-61-G1—3IHSY M DO pu— n N
N-a_-m_lzmm_umv;ﬂew.w — A [oe-g1—4aTid
T6LSI—MAADS .p\\ L-6LS1—NId Z-61°S1—IONIH 2-6Z-CI—ONIATNOW
!
| . | )

December 31, 1952

Page 15-1

Printed in U.S.A.,




HOOD

TRUCK PARTS LIST

Page 15-2

(MIIA AEQOTIIXH) COOH g-G1 8¥eld
8609%61
9e-9l°£ ONITINOW €190°GL ¥FHSVMIDOIT v gl dOud
I"lg-gl dOud iz-gt 1104
12l ¥3HSVM

rlest 1109 CE0GL MIAOS 9€-9IZ dIHSYMADO1

112Gl dFHSVM TE0GL ¥IHSYM 9e-9l°/Z INN

¢l ION

iZst INN £-¢0gl T1aNVd

ISl HOOT €8sl IIANVH
7-ol-L MIWDS _

o/ ¥IHSVM

\

€8¢l FTANVH

¢6lGl dONIH

€906l d1V1d GWVN CE0GL YIHSYM - €909l ILVid IWVN

€206l TANVd

6191 FONIH I7£¢°51 ONIDV1

4291 ONIDV1 760Gl ¥IHSYM

€06l MIAS
06l 13AR

€16l 0T - , €05l TNV , R

Printed in U.S.A.

Page 15-2

‘Decémber- 31, 1952




HOOD

TRUCK PARTS LIST Page 15-3
. MODEL CODES
o] :
z z
& T T
& S '°
CODE PART NAME _AND DESCRIPTION w olUlaojul®ix x.zn. 5 % - -2, 14 ;ze L|=1>]> pr?ORT
HOOD AND HOOD HALVES
15-01-2 HOOD S e e e L2 -{-]-8-]-]-g1|t{1p-f1]-j1@~|-1-]-] 1197 394
: ) 3,41-1-|-%-|-1-§F-11}18~-f{1i-11k-1~]-]-] 1280 012
15-01-11 - STRAP, Chéck (specify 17") . . .. L2 | x|*|®q x| %] %kl -]-1-0%] -1 *|-0%] %] x| x| 1197 175
15-01-12 RETAINER, Check Strap ... ... L,2 14 |4|4f4|4]4-1-|~-04|-14]-0414]4]4]| 1197 117
Rivet . . .. ... ... ..... 1,2 12121282228~ -|-B2]-]2]-082/2]2]2 104 085
Screw, No. 14-10 x.5/8" . . .. 2121212421212~} ~|-B2[~12|~02i21212 162 074
HOOD SIDE PANEL
15-02-3 PANEL, Right. . .. ... ... .. L2 11|11 |1-|-|~-f1]- -F-]-1-1-1] 1097 034
' 3,4 |1 fL{1E1j1113~]~]~-H1}~ -l - -1~ 1279 717
L2 == -§-1-1-0--]-0-1-1-1-Q1)1|1|1]| 1097 712
B4 --1-0-1-1-0-1-1-Q~i-{-]-81j1|1|1] 1279 759
Left . . ... . ...... L2111t} 1f~ -1 ~-g1|~-f1i~-8-1~]=1-1 1097 035
3,4 |1 f1 L1 j1p-1-{-QB1j-11)-f-1{-]-|~| 1279 718
L2 -1-1-F-1-1{-0-1-t-0-|-1-1-QB21|1]1|1| 1097 713
. 341 --|-t-|-{-0--1-8~|~{-|-81)1|1}1] 1279 760
15-02-17 CLIP, Locating . . ... ... .. . 1,2 |4 141484 (4(4F-1-|-04|-141-F414141]41] 1197 444
Screw, No. 10-12 x 1/2". . .. - 4141484 |4|4f-1~-|~-04|-14|~-F4]a|4!i4 125 591
HOOD CENTER PANEL
15-03-2 PANEL . ... ......¢c... Lo L2 {1yt fiy-1--841-11j-4-1-1-1-1 1097 028
i 3,41 |11y~ -)-§1f-f1)~-g-1-1~-1~1 1279 708
L21-|(-1-4=-1-1-1-1-]-d4-|-1-{-@f1j1]1f1] 1097 735
‘ 3,41-|(--%-1-1-4-]-1-4-|-]-|-B1]1|1]1] 1279 750
Bolt or Screw, 1/4-28 x 5/8" . - - |2 [2|2]2{2j2f-|~j-02|-]2|-[2|2[2]2 151 374
Nut. . ... .. .. e e e e e - 2212322 2F8~-]~-|~-f§2 21-02(2(2 |2 120 367
Washer, plain., . .. ... .. - 2121282 (|212¢-1-|~-}H2|-12]|-021212]2 120 387
15-03-8  SCREW, to Cowl, w/WASHER : ‘
(5/16"-24 x 5/8") . . . . .. ... - la2l2fi2f212|28-|-{-0f2i-|2]-0821212|2] 1398 478
To Support, w/WASHER _
(5/16"-24 x 3/4") . . . ... .. - el kel x x k] - |- - Bk -] x| Fx|x|x]x] 1093 704
To COWL v v v v ve e e e e e 1,2 fafk|hfhidlnl-|-]|-0%|-|x|-[x|*]|%|[*]| 1093 704
(5/16"-24 x 5/8") . . . .. . ... 3,4 |22 2f2 2 f2]-|-|-02|-|2]|-Q2|2]|2|2] 1278 272
(5/16"-24 X 3/4") . v v v vt ... 3,4 202292 22]-1-{-02|-]12]-f2|2|2|2]| 1397 516
15-03-31 NUT, Center Panel to Cowl . . .. - K dpk Ik k k)~ - -fx|~] K] -Bx|k]|*|*] 1277 359
HOOD NAME PLATES OR MEDALLION
15-06-3 PLATE, Name (Fluid Drive)
(B-3-B up to serial No.
82226347, B-3-C up to serial
No. 83364388, B-3-D up to )
serial No.-81437536). .. . . ... 3 (222§~ -1-0-1-|-®k~-1-|-|-H@-|-|-1-] 1296 370
(B-3-B after serial No. i
82226347, B-3-C after serial
No. 83364388, B-3-D -after
serial No. 81437536)... . . . . : 3,4 |2 1212%-|~|-%-1-1-%-1"- -f~-1-1-1- 1280 276
(TRUCK-O-MATIC) . .. .. ... 11 )-f--1-§-1-1-0Q-1-|-1-@§-1-1]-(- ] 1398 982
Side Panel (Dodge) . . . . . ... - lal2i2f2]2 ]2 2120212212822 12|2] 591 389
Front Moulding (Dodge) . . . . . . 34 1-1-1-F-1-1- 1|1f-f1)~-]1f~-|~|~]~-] 1278 988
Nut .. ... ... .. e e e e - |6|6|{6)6|6|6F-]-|-F6|-|6|-6]6]|6]6 120 361
Nut .. ... ... .. e s - -1t 1-1-1-13i{3f-13!-|308-|-]-1- 121 743
- 'Washer, lock: . ... . ... .. - 616|666 |6F~-13[I3F~-13|-13§616|6]|6 120 217
15-06-4 RETAINER, Fluid Drive Name . :
: Plate . . v o oo oo . 2,3,4 14°f - k-1 -1-E-1-1-1-0-1-1-1-] 1332 597
15-06-6  MEDALLION, (Dodge). . . . . . .. -l LR - l- === | 1197 412
' Bolt, 1/4"-20 x 1/2" . ., .. . - 3 3i3]3f313 |33 313|343 3133 120 706

¥ Indicates dse as required,
Blndicates parts not listed in any previous parts books.

Series No. (1 indicates B-1 Series) (2 indicates B-2 Series) (3 indicates B-3 Series) (4 indicates B-4 Series)

Where no Series No. is shown part is for B-l, B-2, B-3 and B-4 S

eries.

Page 15-3

Prices and specifications subject to

change without notice.

‘Printed in- U.S.A.
December 31, 1952



TRUCK PARTS LIST

HOOD

Page 15-4

CODE  PART NAME AND DESCRIPTION . ' ©

MODEL CODES

| SERIES NO.
H¢é& HH
FM
GM
HM & HHM
M
KM

PART
NO.’

HOOD NAME PLATES
OR MEDALLION - Cont’d

15-06-13 WASHER, Medallion Screw Lock .
Panel Front Mouldmg Name

Plate Lock ... .. ..+ .. ..
. Center Panel Ornament Lotk .

‘Ornament: Screw Lock. . ... .. -

HOOD BUMPERS AND ANTI SQUEAK

15-09-4 ~ BUMPER, Front Fender Housing

Splash Shield.. . .. ... ..... B

Side 'Panel and Grille Panel |,

Radiator Grille Panel Upper
Baffle (B-1-B up to serial No. °
82086918. B-1-C up to serial -
No. 83322464. ‘B-1-D up to’
serial No. 81265972, B-1-F,
B-1-H up to serial No.
80349492, ' B-1-J up to serial
No. 82553009. B-1-R up to
serial No, 81856557. - B-1-T,
B-1-V up, to serial No. ‘
81790664) . . . . . .. ... ...
(B<1-B after serial No.
82086918, B-1-C after serial
No. 83322464, B-1-D after
serial Noi 81265972. -B-1-F,

" B-1-H after serial No.

© 80349492.. 'B-1-7 after serial
No. 82553009 B-1-R after
serial .No: 81856557 B 1-T,

~ B-1-V after serial No

B1790664) . . . .. .. ... . L

15-09-15 PROTECTOR Sxde Panel Rear
i Corner....,.A.,...‘ ......

Rivet . ;o .00 h Lo

Washer, plain . ., .5 .. .. .

HOOD SIDE PANEL LOCK | |
15-11-3  LOCK, Right . .. .. T

Nut

o RIVEL © v v vt v e et e e '
15-11-31 HINGE, Lock Rod. . ... .. e

‘o

e
[N N
o
o
PR
w o
[
[
e o
o
w o

¥ ww
1

¥ oy
w0

* %
* %
* %
* %
% %

B2

DN
0o D2 DO
Do BO DO
) 2o
Do DO DO

[N
g
1
'
ey
1
]
t 1

o
[ |
LI o i |
[ N |

(]
o
1
o
1 ke
Vo
1 b f
[y

TEhe b
o e
[
o
b bk e g
1o bt )
o
o
t o
i i
(]
[

1
|
1
N
'
(RS
[
1
[
o

1
1
H
i
1
1
H
]

bt ek

LR UL R
R B R
DO 0O W 3 o o A
SRS . . A
DB WSO N o !
SR SUS S S
R
' ETEE
LA 2 B
BT
R R 2
TR
R . ok
DO Do W o o N b
Do B b o b b
D B b I

1093 270

1097 901
1097 771
1097 771

985 563

995

846"

985

97
113
131

1197
1278
1197
1278
1197
1278
1197
1278
1197
1278
1197
1278

120

120.
120.

136

1197.

1278
1197

066

797

563

224
194
015

016
892
427

972

615
894
017
893
428
973
616
895
221
361
382
135
573

896

573

% Indicates use as. required. . .
B Indicates parts not listed in any previous parts books.

Series No. (I indicates B-l Series) (2 indicates B-2 Series) (3 indicates B-3 Senes) (4 indicates B-4 Senes) o
Where :no Series No is shown part is for B-l, B-2, B-3 and B-4 Series. .

December 31, 1952

specifications subject to change without notice.

Printed in U.SA.



e

HOOD TRUCK .PARTS LIST Pagé 15-5
. MODEL CODES
z : 3
& | z T
i . ‘Zoo |- I S
SRR S lalsl x|zl sl |2 PART
CODE  PART NAME AND DESCRIPTION o jelu]lafu O TIC | OITE- Sl -]>]>- NO:
HOOD SIDE PANEL LOCK - Cont’d ) o
15-11-31 HINGE Lock Rod, - R1ght - - - l= = f-q-]-01 11 |1 g~ |31 }-§LE- |-~ |- | 1197 650
Left ...... RN CEENEN PO P T P R - |- | 1197 651
HOOD LOCK CATCH . , _
15-15-1 CATCH Front Fender Housmg : . : o .
Splash Shield. . .. .. e e . - j4 414104 4921212 2 2F4 |4 4 | 1276 580
Cow!l Side Panel . . . .. ... .. L2 0= -] ~l-012f22F-(2|-{28-1-]+ |- 1197 423
o4 - - -q2 2 [2f- (2 -2k~ |-1~-|~-| 1278 974
‘Bolt, 5/16” 24 x 3/4”-. e e -. |8 |8 |88 |s|8js|8 |88 8|8 (808 888 120 741
Nut - |8 8|88 |8|8)8|8 ;808 ;8|8 |80L88 8|8 120 368
15-15-17 WASHER Front Fender Housmg S A 3 N
Splash Shleld Serew Lock. . . .. - |8 |8}8f8 |8 8}4|4 48|48 |48 (8|88} 1097 771
WASHER, Cowl Side Panel Catch ! O
Screw Lock ........... . - == -kt - 14 414f-4)-|4F-1=|~-1|-| 1093 272
HOOD HANDLE ;
15-18-3 HANDLE Side Panel Lock .. - 121212822 (2}§2|2|22°12|2]2}2(2|2|2] 1197 060
B | - 12121282 (2252|2202 12(2)2}f212|2|2 120 377
Washer, 1ocK . . oo v o . . - l2|2)2§2|2j2)2|2(2f2]|2|21202(2 |22 138 489
Washer, plain, . + o v . o . - 121212022 |2§2|2|2f2(2j2|2[2|2]2]|2 120 391
HOOD HINGE
15-19-2 HINGE, .
Side Panel P - 21212§~-|~-|~-f21~-(2]-0212]2 ]2} 1097 516
Right (cowl half) e e e e - -(-]-f1]21j2g-]1}-]1 - 1197 837
Left. B I I A - i~ f=-f-f-}~]-F1j1{1g~-j1r~-|LTE-{~-]~|-] 1197 838
Right (hood half). . . eie - -]~} =-0-1-l-F1}1}1p-|1t]-J18-|-{-]~-] 1197 835
Lieft, o v cie o v s 0o oo v 0 v o - f=l-|-R-1-}-FLjrj1B-{1)-11E-|-]-1~-] 1197 836
Bolt, 5/16"-24 x 5/8". .. . .. - t=-{-1-f1-1-1-|6|6|{6f-|6]-|6F-|~-|~-1~ 123 473
Screw, 5/16”-24 x 7/8" ‘ '
(cowl paneD). o o ¢+ v lo o o o o » - -]~} -0-1-]-02|2|2F-|2]-12¢8-]-(~]|~ 440 074
Bolt or Screw, 5/16"-24 x 7/8" ’
(cowl panel). B - - l-|-0-1-1~-F414}140-14])~-14F-1-]-1- 439 579
- Washer, lock . . .. .. ... - t=-1-1-1- S EIRIEIEREIERE 1 I - 120 214
15-19-11 PIN Hinge . .0 v v o vn s au o 1 -1-1-%- -f21212 2 28-]-1~1- 848 780
o 2,3,4~|~1-f-1-1-02|2|28-|2}-{2}~]|~}-|~-] 1197 953
15-19-20 WASH_ER, Hinge to Panel
Screw Lock . ... ........ - - |=-}-f-|~-]-§616)6§-~16|-168-1-1-1]~-] 1093 272
15-19-38 . PLATE, Hinge to Cowl Panel :
Screw Tapping . . . . .. .. G - -J-t~-0-]-1-B2]12({2F-}{2] ~|28 -]~~~ 1197 157

¥ Indicates use " as required.
B lindicates parts not listed in any previous parts books.

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.

Series Mo. (| indicates B-l Series) (2 indicates B-2 Series) (3 indicates B-3 Series) (4 indicates B-4 Series)

Where no Series- No. is shown part is for B-l,

B-2, B-3 and B-4 Series.

Page 15-5

Printed in U.S.A.
December 31, 1952




TRUCK PARTS LIST

H00D

Page 15-6

CODE

" PART:NAME AND DESCRIéTION

SERIES NO.

MODEL CODES

H & HH

FM
GM

HM & HHM

JM

KM

PART
NO.

HOOD SUPPORT OR PROP

15-21-1

SUPPORT..............
PROP, Right :

(B- 3 B up to serial No. :
- 82253392, Det. Built and up to
85314325 8,1L. Built, 'B-3-C

up to serial No. 83371580 Det.
Built and up to 85512124 S.L.
Built. B-3-D up to ser1al No. °
81445422 Det, Built, 'and up to:
86011251, 8, L. Bu11t ‘B-3-F

. up to serial No. 80397172 Det.
Built, and up to 86514639 S.L.-
Built., B-3-G up to serial No, -
80087157 Det., Built and up to
86601530 S. L, Built. ‘B-3-HH
up to serial No. 82589881 Det.
Built and up to 85603252 S.L.
Built, B-3-J, B-3-K up to .
serial No. 82824370 Det, Built:
and up to 88601355 S.L, Built.
B-3-R up to serial No. 81861230,
B-3-T, B-3-V up to serial No.
81795904, B-3-Y up to serial
No. 8302949) . v v v v o 4 0 0 v w

(B-3-B after serial No, 82253392
Det. Built and after 85314325
8.L. Built, B-3-C after serial
No. 83371580 Det, Built and
after 85512124 S.L. Built. '

B- 3-D after serial No. 81445422
Det. Bullt and after 86011251
S.L. Built. B-3-F after serial
No, 80397172 Det. Built and
after 86514639 S.L. Built.
B-3-G after serial No. 80087157
Det. Built and after 86601530

. S.L. Built. B-3-HH after serial
No.- 82589881 Det. Built and
after 85603252 S.L. Built.
B-8-7, B-3-K after serial No.
4 82824370 Det. Built and after |,
88601355 S,L, Built. B-3-R
_after serial No: 81861230,
B-3-T, B-3-V after serlal No.
81795904 B-3-Y after serial
No. 8302949) e

.----a.'o

3,4

§44 680

1279 179

1396 158

¥ indicates use as required:
B indicates parts not listed in any previous parts books.

Series No. (| indicates B-l1 Seriesj (2 indicates B-2 Series)

Where no Series No. as shown par& is for B-I,
December 31, 1952 .

{3 indicates B-3 Series) (4 indicates B- 4 Series)
B-2, B-3 and B-4 Series.

Prices and specifications subject to change without natice.

Printed in U.S.A.



-

HOOD

TRUCK PARTS LIST

Page 15-7

CODE PART NAME AND DESCRIPTION

SERIES NO.

MODEL CODES

H & HH
FM

GM

'HM & HHM

JM

KM

PART
NO..

HOOD SUPPORT OR PROP - Cont’d

15-21-1  PROP, Left

15-21-7

15-21-10

SCREW, Prop (5/16"-24 x 3/4") . 3,4
BRACKET, Radiator Grille Panel

(B-3-B up to serial No,
82253392 Det, Built and up to
85314325 8.L. Built, B-3-C
up to serial No, 83371580 Det,
Built and up to 85512124 S, L.
Built, B-3-D up to serial No.
81445422 Det. Built and up to
86011251 S.L, Built, B-3-F
up to serial No., 80397172 Det.
Built and up to 86514639 S.L.
Built, B-3-G up to serial No.
80087157 Det. Built and up to
86601530-S.L. Built B-3-HH
up to serial No. 82589881 Det,
Built and up to 85603252 S.L.
Built., B-3-J, B-3-K up to,
serial No. 82824370 Det. Built

“and up to 88601355 S.1. Built.
B-3-R up to serial No. 81861230,
B-3-T, B-3-V up to serial No,
81795904, B-3-Y up to serial
No, 8302949) . . . . ... .... 3

(B-3-B after serial No. 82253392
Det., Built and after 85314325
8.L. Built. B-3-C after serial
No. 83371580 Det, Built and
after 85512124 S.L. Built. | .
B-3-D after serial No. 81445422
Det, Built and after 86011251
S.L, Built. B-3-F after serial
No. 80397172 Det. Built and
after 86514639 S.L. Built.
after 96514639 S.L. Built,
B-3-G after serial No, 80087157
Det, Built and after 86601530
S.L. Built. B-3-HH after serial
No. 82589881 Det. Built and-
after 865603252 S.I., Built,
B-3-J, B-3-K after serial No.
82824370 Det. Built and after
88601355 S.L. Built, B-3-R
after serial No, 81861230,
B-3-T, B-3-V after serial No.
81795904, B-3-Y after serial
No. 8302949) . . ...... P

Bolt, 1/47-28 x 1", .
Nut ... 00,00
Washer, lock . ...

Plain ...
Rivet. . . . . . . 4 &

v s e s -

.

Upper Baffle Prop. . « « ¢« + « + & 1,
Support . « . ¢ ¢ o i v 4w 3,
Bolt or Screw 3/8"-24 x 1", .. 1,
Bolt or Screw 3/87-24 x 1 1/4% 3,
Nut, . o v 0o 0 v s -
Washer, lock « v ¢« s v ¢ v v -

MO N

¥ DOD DI DO DD 1 R

¥ oMM -

NN e

¥ oM NN

P SRR LEEUR LI
*

DODND 1 DO =t

» 1

DO DD DD DO kd B

% 1

D DD DN DD =t

oSN e

* 1

1

B DD DO DO b b

P SR LECECH LI

»* 4

1

DO DN DO DO ek M

¥ oo -

1279 180

1396 159
1197 522
123 461
120 367
120 380
120 395
104 085
1279 186

b R LECECE U
PR LR TR R
¥roMood L =

- |~ |- ] 1197 425
- i- |~ ] 1280 024
-1-1- 120 647
-1-1- 121 615
-- ]~ 120 369
-] |- 120 382

¥ indicates use as required.

B lndicates parts not listed in any previous parts books.
Series No. (| indicates B-l Series) (2 indicates B-2 Series) (3 indicates B-3 Series) (4 indicates B-4 Series)
Where no Series No. is shown part is for B-1, B-2, B-3 and B-4 Series. -

Page 15-7

Prices and specifications subject to

change without notice.

Printed in US.A.
December 31, 1952



Page 15-8 ; " TRUCK PARTS LIST HOOD

. MODEL CODES
(o]
z 2
o I o
w X z
; e | < = d
. : oW : olslzl=l |5]| |s PART '
CODE PART NAME AND DESCRIPTION R NN ESEN-% [T NURE-4 Enl RUN =4 S -4 BVE Evi 3 i S P NO. -
HOOD SUPPORT OR PROP - Cont’d
15-21-15 BUMPER .............. vn2l2lafaf2lzl2]-|-[-d2|-12|-Q2 12 |2 |2 | Bas 670
16-21-21 SPRING, Prop . ... o'v o o s 4 - ~l-1-4-|-]-p1 (1 frg-|2)-f2g-]-1-]- 836 783
15-21-32 SCREW, Prop (5/16" 18 x 11/16"). = I-1-1-t-1-]-f2;21298-(21-}24-}-}~-1{~-] - 990 793
Nut oo ¥ b e s o ae v e n e - -q-1-1-1-1-f2|2{2]-12]-120-]-|-1]-~ 120 376
Washer, ‘1ock.....‘...... - d=-]=-f-t{-1-{-02(2128~-12)~]20-|-|-]~ 120 214
Plain . . . .v v v v v - =-1-1-1-1-1-02[2120-|2]-]20-]-1-1]-~- 120 387
HOOD MOULDING
15-25-2 MOULDING,L_ Center. T - I Y T e Tj1g~-1|-]J1g-|~-]~-]~]| 1197 411
' : B 3 B I I N I 11~ 1|-{1f~|~-1~-1~] 1279 131
. Panel Front. .. . . . 34 -]t -1 -{1g-1-1-1-1 1279 140 -
Bolt or Screw, 5/16”-24x3/ "o B4 -f-l-0-]-|-0-14lai-14]|-|4d-]-]~1]- 120 741
Nut' o v vh v v ein e s L4 |- 1-l-0-1-1-4-14140-14]~148-1-]|-1]- 120 369
15-25-18 CLIP, Center Moulding P - - f-f~-|-{~-05!5]54~|5|~|5Y8~]~-]-1-1] 1236 854
HOOD LEDGE o |
15-26-11 FILLER, Cowl Upper Panel - :
Center . .'v v v v v v v v v o d o === - Rt - - {1 - |- -]~ | 1197 540 |
HOOD LACING
; 15-27-1  LACING, Hood and Cowl : : :
| (spec1fy by. the foot) . .o LSS LA SR 2R AR SR A E AR IR L4 AR HE 3P 747 877
| - Rivet . ..... C e aae e e . - |10 foftofo 1o 10§10 |10 Jtofto 10|10 100 {10 f10 fto 113 194 g
* 15-27-2 STUD, Lacmg ( 138 sp1ral thd., . . : <
4381gh) «eeveiiee s - [1OJLO L0 J1O {10 {10 §10 (10 |10 §10 {10 J10 jLO O [10 J10 10 898 621
NOTES
i -
ﬁ
y
()
Y indicates use as required. Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.

HIndicates parts not listed in any previous parts books.

Series No. (| indicates B-l Series) (2 indicates B-2 Series) (3 indicates B-3 Series) (4 indicates B-4 Series) .

Where no Series No. is shown part is for B-1, B-2, B-3 and B-4 Series:. - Printed in U.S.A.
December 31, 1952 Page 15-8



